44
AITXB ConeJetAITXA ConeJet 7/169
(11.1 mm)
Square
US
GPM
60
PSI

slotted strainer number 4514-32 equivalent to 16 mesh
screen size is required.
How to order:
To order orifice disc only, specify
disc number and material.
	 Examples:
	 DCER-2	 –	 Ceramic
	 D2	 –	 Hardened Stainless Steel
	 DE-2	 –	 Stainless Steel
	 DVP-2	 –	 Polymer
To order core only, specify core
number and material.
	 Examples:
	 DC13-CER	 –	 Ceramic
	 DC13-HSS	 –	 Hardened Stainless Steel
	 DC13-AL	 –	 Aluminum
	 DC13	 –	 Brass
	 DC13-NY	 –	 Nylon
Typical Assembly with Ceramic Disc and Core
	 TeeJet	 4514-NY	 Core	 Disc	 CP20230
	 Nozzle Body	 Slotted Strainer*			   TeeJet Cap
*Use CP20229-NY gasket when 4514-NY Nylon slotted strainer is not used.
CP26277-1-NY
Quick TeeJet® Cap
For ceramic disc and core.
See page 63 for ordering information.
Hollow Cone
Spray Pattern
Produced by
Cores #13, 23,
25, 45 & 46
Disc-Core Type Hollow Cone Spray Tips
SPECIALTY NOZZLES
ENGLISH
47
CP18999
D1 DC31
D1.5 DC31
D2 DC31
D3 DC31
D1 DC33
D1.5 DC33
D2 DC33
D3 DC33
D4 DC33
D1 DC35
D1.5 DC35
D2 DC35
D3 DC35
D4 DC35
D5 DC35
D2 DC56
D3 DC56
D4 DC56
D5 DC56
D6 DC56
D7 DC56
D8 DC56
D10 DC56
GPM
10

slotted strainer number 4514-32 equivalent to 16 mesh
screen size is required.
How to order:
To order orifice disc only, specify
disc number and material.
	 Examples:
	 DCER-2	 –	 Ceramic
	 D2	 –	 Hardened Stainless Steel
	 DE-2	 –	 Stainless Steel
	 DVP-2	 –	 Polymer
To order core only, specify core
number and material.
	 Examples:
	 DC13-CER	 –	 Ceramic
	 DC13-HSS	 –	 Hardened Stainless Steel
	 DC13-AL	 –	 Aluminum
	 DC13	 –	 Brass
	 DC13-NY	 –	 Nylon
	 CP18999-EPR Seal Gasket
NylonBrassAluminumHardened
Stainless Steel
Ceramic
Stainless
Steel
PolymerHardened
Stainless Steel
Ceramic
Orifice Discs
Available in a variety of sizes and materials.
Ceramic for increased wear life, hardened
stainless steel, stainless steel and polymer.
Ceramic Sizes Available:
DCER-2 through DCER-8, DCER-10.
Cores
Standard cores are made of brass. Also